THE DATASHEET OF
SP300V5.0-E206-0
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Datasheet
 Tire Pressure Monitoring Sensor SP30
TS
Rev.
Page

o Supply Voltage Sensor 2.1 to 3.6 V
o Acceleration Sensor -12 to 115 g
1.3 Ordering Information
Product Name Product Type Ordering Code Package
SP300V5.0-E106-0 100...450kPa SP000435430 P-DSOSP-14-6
SP300V5.0-E116-0 100...900kPa SP000477044 P-DSOSP-14-6
SP300V5.0-E206-0 100...450kPa, no acceleration sensor SP000477042 P-DSOSP-14-6
SP300V5.0-E216-0 100...900kPa, no acceleration sensor SP000477040 P-DSOSP-14-6
Datasheet
 Tire Pressure Monitoring Sensor SP30
TS
Rev.